
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joe Arcangelo - (883204) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.39 564 H 16/10/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Preston 2

24.73 541 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Preston 2

25.01 523 F 16/10/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Preston 2

25.08 519 H 12/06/22 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

25.13 516 F 02/06/22 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Meet 2022 Darwen LC Preston 4

25.14 515 H 03/12/23 Preston Swimming Club Club Champs 2023 Westview LC Preston 3

25.32 504 H 06/11/22 Preston SC Club CHampionships 2022 Preston Preston 4

25.78 478 H 06/03/22 Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

26.61 434 H 10/10/21 North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet Darwen Chorley Marl 3

26.78 426 F 19/09/21 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet Darwen  4

26.84 423 H 31/03/19 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Chorley Marl 3

27.01 415 H 24/11/19 BMSS November Sprint Meet Jason Kenny LC Chorley Marl 3

27.18 408 F 23/06/19 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet 2019 Darwen Chorley Marl 4

27.23 405 H 18/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

27.47 395 F 03/03/19 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet 2019 Darwen Chorley Marl 4

28.62 349  17/06/18 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Darwin LC Chorley Marl 4

28.68 347  04/03/18 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet 2018 Chorley Chorley Marl 4

29.03 334 H 29/10/17 Blackpool Lights 2017 Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

29.16 330 H 19/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

30.31 294 H 06/05/17 Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 3

30.52 288  24/06/17 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Darwen LC Chorley Marl 4

31.19 270 H 27/11/16 Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

31.57 260 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

32.12 247  18/06/16 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

32.17 246 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

32.38 241 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen Chorley Marl 3

32.68 234 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2
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32.68 234 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

32.75 233  07/11/15 Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships) Chorley Chorley Marl 4

32.87 230 F 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

33.15 224  13/06/15 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

33.63 215 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

34.61 197  21/06/14 Chorley Marlins Club Championships 2014 Chorley Chorley Marl 4

34.84 193 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2

34.95 191 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

35.78 178 H 07/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Chorley Marl 3

36.82 164 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

41.41 115 H 02/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.14 515 H 03/12/23 Preston Swimming Club Club Champs 2023 Westview LC Preston 3

24.73 541 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Preston 2

25.32 504 H 06/11/22 Preston SC Club CHampionships 2022 Preston Preston 4

25.01 523 F 16/10/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Preston 2

24.39 564 H 16/10/22 North Lancs S&WPA Level 2 Meet Blackpool Preston 2

25.08 519 H 12/06/22 Preston SC Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

25.13 516 F 02/06/22 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Meet 2022 Darwen LC Preston 4

25.78 478 H 06/03/22 Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022 Darwen Chorley Marl 3

26.61 434 H 10/10/21 North Lancs S&WPA No Frills Level 3 Meet Darwen Chorley Marl 3

26.78 426 F 19/09/21 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet Darwen  4

27.01 415 H 24/11/19 BMSS November Sprint Meet Jason Kenny LC Chorley Marl 3

27.18 408 F 23/06/19 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet 2019 Darwen Chorley Marl 4

26.84 423 H 31/03/19 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Chorley Marl 3

27.47 395 F 03/03/19 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet 2019 Darwen Chorley Marl 4

27.23 405 H 18/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

28.62 349  17/06/18 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Darwin LC Chorley Marl 4

28.68 347  04/03/18 Chorley Marlins Sprint Meet 2018 Chorley Chorley Marl 4

29.16 330 H 19/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 2

29.03 334 H 29/10/17 Blackpool Lights 2017 Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

30.52 288  24/06/17 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Darwen LC Chorley Marl 4

30.31 294 H 06/05/17 Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Chorley Marl 3

31.19 270 H 27/11/16 Bolton Metro SS November Sprint Meet 2016 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

31.57 260 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

32.12 247  18/06/16 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Sprint Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

32.38 241 H 05/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen Chorley Marl 3

32.17 246 H 21/11/15 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015 Bolton Chorley Marl 3

32.75 233  07/11/15 Chorley Marlins Winter Meet (Club Championships) Chorley Chorley Marl 4

32.87 230 F 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

32.68 234 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

33.15 224  13/06/15 Chorley Marlins Andrea Lawless Meet Chorley Chorley Marl 4

33.63 215 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

34.95 191 H 11/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Chorley Marl 2

34.84 193 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Chorley Marl 2

34.61 197  21/06/14 Chorley Marlins Club Championships 2014 Chorley Chorley Marl 4

35.78 178 H 07/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Chorley Marl 3

36.82 164 H 25/05/13 Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Chorley Marl 3

41.41 115 H 02/02/13 North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs Blackpool Chorley Marl 3
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